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Outplacement Consulting Fees

Germany

Programs for individuals

Top Leaders Program (Established Top Managers)

Senior-Executive-Program (Senior Managers)
Unlimited through to successful placement
Inverse Headhunting
6 months
4 months
Compact Programme (excluding Job Search)

Executive-Program (Mittleres Management)
Unlimited through to successful placement
Inverse Headhunting
6 months
4 months
Compact Programme (excluding Job Search)

Professional-Program (Sachbearbeiter)
Unlimited through to successful placement
Inverse Headhunting
6 months
4 months
Compact Programme (excluding Job Search)

Job Search

KARENT:

on request

33.000,- €
25.000,- €
19.000,- €
14.000,- €

3.400,- €

25.000,- €
20.000,- €
14.000,- €
11.000,- €

2.850,- €

18.700,- €
15.000,- €
10.900,- €
8.100,- €
2.200,- €

--€

With the exception of the compact programmes, all programmes include active job search in the hidden and open employment

markets, database research and secretarial services (excluding postage costs).

Programs for employee groups
(per employee)

2-day workshop and 3 individual consulting sessions
2-day workshop, 3-month individual consulting period + Job Search
2-day workshop, 6-month individual consulting period + Job Search

We are happy to prepare individually tailored offers for larger projects.

1.600,- €
3.900,- €
5.800,- €

Information events and application for support in accordance with §110/111 SGBIIl are free of charge. Takeout

sessions are available on request. All fees are subject to statutory value added tax.
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