KARENT

Outplacement Consulting Fees

Germany

Programs for individuals

Top Leaders Program (Established Top Managers)	on request
Senior-Executive-Program (Senior Managers) Unlimited through to successful placement Inverse Headhunting 6 months 4 months Compact Programme (excluding Job Search)	33.000,- € 25.000,- € 19.000,- € 14.000,- € 3.400,- €
Executive-Program (Mittleres Management) Unlimited through to successful placement Inverse Headhunting 6 months 4 months Compact Programme (excluding Job Search)	25.000,- € 20.000,- € 14.000,- € 11.000,- € 2.850,- €
Professional-Program (Sachbearbeiter) Unlimited through to successful placement Inverse Headhunting 6 months 4 months Compact Programme (excluding Job Search)	18.700,- € 15.000,- € 10.900,- € 8.100,- € 2.200,- €
Job Search With the exception of the compact programmes, all programmes include active job search in the hidden and open employment markets, database research and secretarial services (excluding postage costs).	-,-€
Programs for employee groups (per employee)	
2-day workshop and 3 individual consulting sessions2-day workshop, 3-month individual consulting period + Job Search2-day workshop, 6-month individual consulting period + Job Search	1.600,- € 3.900,- € 5.800,- €

We are happy to prepare individually tailored offers for larger projects.

Information events and application for support in accordance with §110/111 SGBIII are free of charge. Takeout sessions are available on request. All fees are subject to statutory value added tax.